LIST OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2024-25

OCCASION

Sheetla Asthami (As per Collector’s Order)

DATE DAY
01-04-24 Monday

Chetichand

10-04-24 Wednesday

Id-Ul-Fitr (Subject to moon)

11-04-24 Thursday

Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti

14-04-24 | Sunday

Ram Navami 17-04-24 Wednesday
Mahaveer Jayanti 21-04-24 Sunday
Id_Ul-Zuha 17-06-24 Monday

Moharram (Subject to moon)

17-07-24 Wednesday
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Raksha Bandhan
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19-08-24 Monday

Janmashtami

26-08-24 Monday
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Rishi Panchami

08-09-24 Sunday
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Bara-Wafat (subject to moon) 16-09-24 Monday
13. | Navratra Sthapana 03-10-24 Thursday
14. | Durga Ashtami 11-10-24 Friday
15. | Maha Navami 11-10-24 Friday
16. | Vijayadashmi 12-10-24 Saturday
17. | Guru Nanak Jayanti 15-11-24 Friday
18. | Christmas 25-12-24 Wednesday
19. | New Year 01-01-25 Wednesday
20. | Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06-01-25 Monday
21. | Makar Sankranti As per Collector’'s Order) 14-01-25 Tuesday
22. | Mabha Shivratri 26-02-25 Wednesday
} 23. | Holi 13-03-25 Thursday
24. | Dhulandi 14-03-25 Friday /
CBSE/RBSE SCHOOLS j
Summer Vacations 39 Days 11.05.24 - 18.06.24
Diwali Break 6 Days 29-10-24 - 03.11.24 /
Winter Break Exact dates for the winter vacations will be intimated later /
Note: /

Saturday ie.09.11.2024 will be a working day for all
The school office will remain closed on 01.01.2025.
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Exact date for the unspecified ones will be intimated later.
The school office will remain closed during the Diwali Break(29-10-24 to 03-11-2024).In lieu of 1.11.2024 the Second

classes.

Holidays are likely to change according to the Govt. of Rajasthan orders/circulars.
The school remains closed on Second Saturday of every month.
The last working day of the month will be a half day for the students.
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ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

Day & Date
Friday, 5 April, 2024

Orientation programme

Senior

Orientation of New students

Friday, 5 April, 2024

New Session Begins-
Welcome of students

New Session Begins- Welcome of
students

Saturday, 6 April, 2024

Special assembly- Health day

Sunday, 7 April, 2024

MPS MARATHON

Tuesday, 9 April, 2024

Colour Day Celebration -
Green

Adolescent Peer Educators
Leadership Program

Friday, 12 April, 2024

Special Assembly- Baisakhi,
Ambedkar Jayanti

Saturday, 13 April, 2024

Creative Writing- Express yourself

Wednesday, 15 April, 2024

English Recitation

Tuesday, 16 April, 2024

Make up a new word

Thursday, 18 April, 2024

Expression Series - Story Writing

Friday, 19 April, 2024

Soft Board Decoration

Monday, 22 April, 2024

Special Assembly- Earth Day ,
Planet v/s Plastics

Friday, 26 April, 2024

Power Point Presentation Inter
House Competition- Planet v/s
Plastics

Monday, 29 April, 2024

Spell Bee

Tuesday, 30 April, 2024

Creative Writing-Express yourself

Day & Date

Senior

Wednesday, 1 May, 2024

Special Assembly- Labour
Day

Hindi Speech Inter House

Competition

Thursday, 2 May, 2024

Mock Parliament

Friday, 3 May, 2024

Hindi Speech Inter House Competition

Saturday, 4 May, 2024

Investiture Ceremony

Tuesday, 7 May, 2024

Pen Stand Making

Thursday, 9 May, 2024

Brochure Designing
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ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

Friday, 10 May, 2024

Extempore

Day & Date

Wednesday, 19,2024

Show & Tell

Special Assembly -National
Reading Day

Thursday, 20 June, 2024

Club Activity

Friday, 21 June, 2024

Special Assembly- Yoga Day

Monday, 24 June, 2024

Hindi poem Recitation- Inter
House Competition

Tuesday, 25 June, 2024

GK Quiz

Thursday, 27 June, 2024

Reading Challenge

Friday, 28 June, 2024

Book Review

Day & Date

Tuesday, 2 July, 2024

Inter House Drawing
Competition

Senior

Thursday, 4 July, 2024

Club Activities

' Friday, 5 July, 2024

Club Activities

Tuesday, 9 July, 2024

Creative Writing-Story Writing

Thursday, 11 July, 2024

Nukkad Natak - Inter House
Competition

Saturday , July 13

Exhibition- Art/Craft, S.sci, Sci
& Maths

Exhibition- Art/Craft, S.sci, Sci &
Maths

Tuesday, 16 July, 2024 Club Activity
Thursday, 18 July, 2024 Club Activity
Friday, 19 July, 2024 Club Activity
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ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

Saturday, 20 July, 2024

Special Assembly-Guru Purnima

Tuesday, 23 July, 2024

Soft Board Decoration ( Review)

Thursday, 25 July, 2024

Inter School Competition

Friday, 26 July, 2024

Monday, 29July, 2024

Club Activity

Tuesday, 30 July, 2024

Story telling

Day & Date

AUGUST

Saturday, 3 August, 2024

Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge

Monday, 5 August, 2024

Commerce Day- Ad Mad Show

Tuesday, 6 August, 2024

Soft board decoration -
Unsung heroes / New India
2024

Soft board decoration - Unsung
heroes / New India 2024

Wednesday, 7 August, 2024

Soft board decoration
(Review)

Thursday, 8 August, 2024

Science Exhibition (CBSE)

Inter-house skit competition -
(freedom fighters)

Tuesday, 13 August, 2024

Rakhi making competition

Wednesday, 14 August, 2024

Special Assembly -
Independence Day

Photography Interhouse
competition

Saturday, 17 August, 2024

Club Boot Camp

Wednesday, 21 August, 2024

Fancy Dress Inter House
Competition

Saturday, 24 August, 2024

Special Assembly-
Janmashtami Celebration -
Tableau Presentation

Tuesday, 27 August, 2024

Best out of waste

Inter House Sports Week

Wednesday, 28 August, 2024

Cooking without fire

Inter House Sports Week
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ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

Friday, 30 August, 2024

Inter House Sports Week

Saturday, 31 August, 2024

Day & Date

Tuesday, 3 September, 2024

SEPTEMBER
Primary

Hindi Slogan Writing

Inter House Sports Week

Wednesday, 4 September, 2024

Card Making - Teachers day

Thursday, 5 September, 2024

Teacher's day celebration

Friday, 6 September, 2024

Special Assembly - Ganesh
Chaturthi

Monday, 9 September, 2024

Debate Inter House competition (
English)

Saturday, 14 September, 2024

Special Assembly - Hindi
Diwas

Monday, 23 September, 2024

Foundation day

Term -1

Day & Date

Wednesday, 2 October, 2024

OCTOBER

Special assembly Gandhi
Jayanti & Navratra Sthapana
Poster making- clean India
green India .Dodging

Senior

Saturday, 5 October, 2024

Garba Celebration

Tuesday, 8 October, 2024

Poem Recitation

Interhouse group dance
competition

Wednesday, 9 October, 2024

Special assembly- Dussehra

Inter-house mono act
competition (Theme Dussehra)

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Special Assembly- World Mental
Health Day

Tuesday, 15 October, 2024

Soft board decoration Theme
Diwali
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ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

Wednesday, 16 October, 2024

Interhouse skit competition
(Theme - Ramayan)

Tuesday, 22 October, 2024

Diwali Crafts - Decorate your
own Diwali Cards and
Candles

Heritage India Quiz

Saturday, 26 October, 2024

Annual Function

Monday, 28 October, 2024

Special assembly - Diwali
celebration

Day & Date

Tuesday, 5 November, 2024

NOVEMBER

Primary

Just a minute

Wednesday, 6 November, 2024

Inter House Story telling
competition

Thursday, November 5, 2024

Creative writing (English)

Friday, 8 November, 2024

Solo dance Inter House
Competition

Tuesday, 12 November, 2024

Sanskrit shlok activity

Wednesday, 13 November,
2024

Special Assembly-Children’s
Day

Saturday, 16 November,
2024

Annual fete

Tuesday, 19 November, 2024

Inter House Group Singing
Competition

Friday, 22 November, 2024

Inter House solo singing competition

Tuesday, 26 November, 2024

Special Assembly - Constitution
day

Wednesday, 27 November,
2024

Toyathon- Games for
Learning

Day & Date

Tuesday, 3 December, 2024

DECEMBER

Primary

Special Assembly- Nagaland
(ESSB)




ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

Wednesday, 4 December, 2024

Inter House English story
Narration (using Puppets)

Friday, 6 December, 2024

Tuesday, 10 December, 2024

Sports Meet

Wednesday, 11 December, 2024

Sports Meet

Friday, 13 December, 2024

Sports Meet

Tuesday, 17 December, 2024

School Picnic

Friday, 20 December, 2024

Inter House Group Dance
competition

Saturday, 21 December, 2024

National Mathematics Day -

Maths Quiz
Monday, 23 December, 2024 Candle decoration
Tuesday, 24 December, 2024 Special Assembly Christmas
Tuesday, 24 December, 2024 Poster Making - Christmas
Friday, 27 December, 2024 Extempore

Day & Date

JANUARY
Primary

Saturday , January 10, 2025

Special Assembly - National
Youth Day

Monday, 13 January, 2025

Special Assembly
Lohri/Makar Sakranti

Friday, 17 January, 2025

Talk Show on Career

Tuesday, 21 January, 2025

Hindi Extempore

Wednesday, 22 January, 2025

Canva Creative World
(Design your world)

Thursday, January 23, 2025

Special Assembly _ Parakram
Diwas

Saturday, 25 January, 2025

Special Assembly - Republic Day

Friday, January 31, 2025

Farewell
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ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

FEBRUARY

Day & Date Primary Senior

, Saturday, 1 February, 2025 Special Assembly- Basant Panchmi
/ Tuesday, 4 February, 2025 Science quiz
SUBJECT COMBINATION

Science- PCM
English, Physics, Chemistry, Maths, Psychology, Economics, Informatics Practice, Physical
Education

/
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Science - PCB
English, Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Psychology, Economics, Informatics Practice, Physical
Education

Commerce
English, Accountancy, Business Studies, Economics, Applied Maths, Psychology, Informatics
Practice, Physical Education

Humanities

English, History, Geography, Pol. Sci, Psychology, Economics, Informatics Practice, Physical
Education

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES AND CLUBS

The school provides a fairly wide range of activities and parents are required to encourage their

t children to participatein all such activities/club activities:
\ Maestros Kalidas
Artisian’s Guild Maitreyi
\ Unmukt Heritage
t Global Thinkers Ozone
Trade Titans Cleanliness Ambassadors
Book Enthusiasts Stellar Speakers
Synergy Symphony
Interact Insight
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